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The Boathouse Restaurant

CHRISTMAS MENU 2024
2 courses £26.5 | 3 courses £32

STARTERS
Prawn cocktail.
Butternut squash & amaretti parcel.
Pork, chicken, cranberry & pistachio terrine.
Sweet corn and roast garlic chowder.

MAINS
Roast turkey
wrapped in parma ham, roast potatoes & carrots,
sprout rosti, stuffing & gravy

Slow roast pork,
smooth buttery mash, winter greens, stuffing,
gravy, apple sauce & crackling.

Homemade nut roast,
onion gravy, stuffing, roast potatoes,
sprouts, carrots & apple sauce.

Herb crust salmon filet,
roast beets & potatoes, winter greens,
white wine cream sauce

DESSERTS
Christmas pudding & brandy anglaise
Sticky toffee pudding & vanilla icecream
Dark chocolate torte with chantilly cream
Cheese board (£6 supplement)

Filter coffee & mince pie



The Boathouse Restaurant

EVENING MENU

APPITITE OPENERS

Localy made crusty bread, olive oil & balsamic
Perello olives

STARTERS

Black Pudding Fritters £8.5
Bread crumbed black pudding fritters, balsamic reduction & apple chutney
Cullen Skink £8.5
House recipe Cullen Skink, & locally baked crusty bread

Haggis Samosas £8.5
Filo wrapped haggis samosas & whisky sauce

Prawn Cocktail £9
Large tiger & brown prawns, maryrose, crisp leaves, lemon & toast

Garlic Mushrooms £7.5

Wild mushrooms pan fried with garlic & herb butter, served on sourdough toast

MAINS

Steak Frite £18.5
60z sirloin, fries, ftomatoes mushrooms & peppercorn sauce

Sea Bass £18
Pan fried filet of sea bass, crushed herb potatoes, seasonal greens & salsa verde
Venison Casserole £17.5
Cairngorm venison slow braised, buttery mash, carrots & pastry

Chicken Balmoral £18.5

Whole chicken breast stuffed with haggis and wrapped in bacon, mash, veg & whisky
sauce

Morrocan Roast Aubergine £16.5

2 Roast Aubergine, chermoula, greek yogurt & pomegranate couscous

SIDES

Mac n cheese £7
Nachos n dips £7
House chop salad £5
Chunky gourmet fries & spicey mayo £5.5

Garlic bread £5



The Boathouse Restaurant

DRINKS LIST
TEA
Yorkshire Tea for one £2.5
Fresh mint tea £3
Herbal & decaf teas, see selection £3
Lipton Ice Tea, peach or lemon £3.5
COFFEE

All coffees served double shot standard,
Soya or Oat milk alternative available add 50p

Single espresso £2
Double espresso £2.75
Americano £3
Flat white £3.5
Latte £3.5
Cappuccino £3.5
Mocha £4
Hoc chocolate Strait £3.5
add cream & marshmallows £4.5
lced coffee £4
Double shot coffee, dash gomme, shaken with milk & served on ice

Choose, caramel, vanilla or hazelnut syrup £0.5

SOFT DRINKS

Glass of milk £1.75
Milk and syrup, vanilla, chocolate, raspberry £2.25
Mineral water still or sparkling £1.95
Fruit Juice £3
Orange, apple

Draught 120z £3
Coca Cola, Diet coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade

Soft Cans £3

Irn bru, Diet Irn bru,
Fanta orange & Fanta lemon,
Jamaican fiery ginger beer,

J20 £3
Apple & Mango, Orange & Pashion fruit
Appletise £3

Red Bull £4



The Boathouse Restaurant

DRINKS LIST

DRAUGHT BEER

Innis & Gunn IPA 4.2%

Innis & Gunn Lager Beer 4.6%
Tennents 4%

Orchard PIG somerset dry Cider 4.
Cairngorm Guest Draught Ale 4.3%
Guiness

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Cairngorm Wildcat 5.1% 500ml

Cairngorm Trade winds 4.3% 500ml

Cairngorm IPA

Corona 4.5% 330ml

Corona Zero 0% 330ml

Peroni GF 5% 330ml

Auld Mout Fruit ciders 4% 500ml ask for flavours

SPIRITS 25m]

Gin

Tanquery 41.3%

Loch Insh small batch locally hand crafted gin 43%

Inshriach local 2 miles
Kinrara local 6 miles

Scotch Whisky
Dalwhinnie 19.4miles
Cragganmore 34.5miles
Glenlivet 38.9 miles
Tormore 32 miles
Balvenie 48n miles

Rum

Kracken spiced rum
Havana 7yr
Havana especial
Havana original

Bourbon & Sour Mash
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Buffalo Trace

Vodka
Smirnoff
Kettle one

PINT
£5.9
£6.5
£5.5
£5.9
£5.9
£5.9

£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£4.2

£4.5
£5.5

£3
£3.5
£4
£4

£4.8
£4.8
£4.8
£4.8
£4.8

£3.5
£4
£3.75
£3.5

£3
£3
£4

£3
£4

HALF

£3
£3.8
£2.8
£3
£3
£3
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wine list

BUBBLES 125ml 175ml 250ml otl

Vitelli Prosecco Spumante Brut Reserve £6 £26
fine bubbles, aromas of elderflower, floavours of pears & red apples
with a lemony fresh finish.

Taittinger Champagne Brut reserve £80
Intensley fragrant, with peach, vanilla & accacia notes,
subtle buiscuity complexity and superb elegance

WHITES

Citta dei Ponti Grigio delle Venezie DOC £5 £6.2 £8 £23
easy-drinking Pinot Grigio, crisply refreshing with notes of lemons,
pears & green apples

Tokomaru Sauvignon Blanc £5.5 £7 £9 £26
mouthwateringly fresh white with aromas & flavours of fresh-cut grass peaches,
gooseberries & pineapple

Chablis Le Finange La Chablisienne £38
fruity aromas of pear juice, slight vegetal & lemmon hinfs,
a fresh palate with a well balanced acidity

ROSE

Conte Vecchino Pinot Grigio Blush £5 £6.2 £8 £23
pink, with hints of violets, roses & a a crisp yet juicy palate of lemon and pear

Domaine de la Pastoure Cotes de Provence £38
Provencal rose scented with accacia followed by subtle raspberries,
redcurrents & herbs, delicious

RED

Paddock Shiraz £5 £6.2 £8 £23
rich, perfumed Shiraz, full of plumbs, blackberries & raspberries, arromas of spice &
black pepper

El Collectivo Malbec £5.5 &7 £9 £26
rich, easy-drinking Malbec, intense notes of chocolate, spice & black plums

Chateau La Croix Ferrandat St Emilion £38
plush, elegant Bordeaux, full of plumibs, damsons, blackcurrants & a smooth black
pepper finish
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COCKTAILS
SUBJECT TO AVALIABILITY

All served with 50ml spirits as standard. Please ask server about AF options
MARTINIS £9

French Martini
Loch Insh vanilla confused vodka, Chambourd, pineapple juice

Margarita
Gold tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Khalua, coffee

SHORT £9

Bramble
loch insh gin, raspberry liquor, lemon

whisky Sour
bourbon, gomme, lemon, Angostura bitters & egg white

Lebowski
Loch insh vanilla infused vodka, Kahula, cream & milk

LONG £°9

Mosco Mule
Vodka, mint, lime, bitters & fiery ginger beer

Raspberry Collins
Gin, gomme, raspberries, lemon & soda

Moijito
Havana especial, gomme, mint lime & soda

APERITIVES £9
Pimms & Lemonade
Aperol spritz

Bloody Mary
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OFF SALES
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Drygate Pilzner 4% £3
Drygate Gladeye IPA £3
Innis & Gunn 4x440ml 4.6% £12
BOTTELS OF SPIRITS
Gin
Loch Insh small batch locally hand crafted gin £39
Inshriach local 2 miles £39
Kinrara local 6 miles £39
Rum
Havana 7yr £39
Havana especial £30
PRE MIXED CANS
Jack Daniels & Coke 5% 330ml £3.25
Gordon’s Pink & Tonic 5% 250ml £3.25
Gordon’'s G&T 5% 250ml £3.25
Smirnoff & Coke 5% 250ml £3.25

Bacardi & Coke 5% 250ml £3.25



