KINCRAIG



CHRISTMAS MENU 2024

2 courses £26.5 | 3 courses £32

STARTERS

Prawn cocktail.

Butternut squash & amaretti parcel.

Pork, chicken, cranberry & pistachio terrine.

Sweet corn and roast garlic chowder.

MAINS

Roast turkey

wrapped in parma ham, roast potatoes & carrots, sprout rosti, stuffing & gravy

Slow roast pork,

smooth buttery mash, winter greens, stuffing, gravy, apple sauce & crackling.

Homemade nut roast,

onion gravy, stuffing, roast potatoes, sprouts, carrots & apple sauce.

Herb crust salmon filet, roast beets & potatoes, winter greens, white wine cream sauce

DESSERTS

Christmas pudding & brandy anglaise
Sticky toffee pudding & vanilla icecream
Dark chocolate torte with chantilly cream
Cheese board (£6 supplement)

Filter coffee & mince pie

EVENING MENU

APPITITE OPENERS

Localy made	crusty	bread,	olive	oil	& b	alsan	nic
Perello olives							

STARTERS

Black Pudding Fillers	to.5
Bread crumbed black pudding fritters, balsamic reduction & apple chutney	
Cullen Skink	£8.5
House recipe Cullen Skink, & locally baked crusty bread	
Haggis Samosas	£8.5
Filo wrapped haggis samosas & whisky sauce	
Prawn Cocktail	£9
Large tiger & brown prawns, maryrose, crisp leaves, lemon & toast	
Garlic Mushrooms	£7.5
Wild mushrooms pan fried with garlic & herb butter, served on sourdough toa	st
MAINS	
Steak Frite	£18.5
6oz sirloin, fries, tomatoes mushrooms & peppercorn sauce	
Sea Bass	£18
Pan fried filet of sea bass, crushed herb potatoes, seasonal greens & salsa ve	rde
Venison Casserole	£17.5
Cairngorm venison slow braised, buttery mash, carrots & pastry	
Chicken Balmoral	£18.5
Whole chicken breast stuffed with haggis and wrapped in bacon, mash, veg	& whisk
sauce	
Morrocan Roast Aubergine	£16.5
½ Roast Aubergine, chermoula, greek yogurt & pomegranate couscous	
SIDES	
Mac n cheese	£7
Nachos n dips	£7
House chop salad	£5
Chunky gourmet fries & spicey mayo	£5.5
Garlic bread	£5

DRINKS LIST

TEA

Yorkshire Tea for one Fresh mint tea Herbal & decaf teas, see selection Lipton Ice Tea, peach or lemon	£2.5 £3 £3 £3.5
COFFEE All coffees served double shot standard, Soya or Oat milk alternative available add 50p	
Single espresso Double espresso Americano Flat white Latte Cappuccino Mocha Hoc chocolate Strait add cream & marshmallows Iced coffee Double shot coffee, dash gomme, shaken with milk & served on ice Choose, caramel, vanilla or hazelnut syrup	£2 £2.75 £3 £3.5 £3.5 £3.5 £4 £3.5 £4.5 £4.5
SOFT DRINKS	
Glass of milk Milk and syrup, vanilla, chocolate, raspberry Mineral water still or sparkling Fruit Juice Orange, apple	£1.75 £2.25 £1.95 £3
Draught 12oz	£3
Coca Cola, Diet coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade Soft Cans Irn bru, Diet Irn bru, Fanta orange & Fanta Iemon,	£3
Jamaican fiery ginger beer, J2o	£3
Apple & Mango, Orange & Pashion fruit Appletise Red Bull	£3 £4

DRINKS LIST

DRAUGHT BEER Innis & Gunn IPA 4.2% Innis & Gunn Lager Beer 4.6% Tennents 4% Orchard PIG somerset dry Cider 4. Cairngorm Guest Draught Ale 4.3% Guiness	PINT £5.9 £6.5 £5.5 £5.9 £5.9	HALF £3.8 £2.8 £3 £3
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER Cairngorm Wildcat 5.1% 500ml Cairngorm Trade winds 4.3% 500ml Cairngorm IPA Corona 4.5% 330ml Corona Zero 0% 330ml Peroni GF 5% 330ml Auld Mout Fruit ciders 4% 500ml ask for flavours	£5.5 £5.5 £5.5 £4.2 £4.5 £5.5	
SPIRITS 25ml		
Gin Tanquery 41.3% Loch Insh small batch locally hand crafted gin 43% Inshriach local 2 miles Kinrara local 6 miles	£3 £3.5 £4 £4	
Scotch Whisky Dalwhinnie 19.4miles Cragganmore 34.5miles Glenlivet 38.9 miles Tormore 32 miles Balvenie 48n miles	£4.8 £4.8 £4.8 £4.8 £4.8	
Rum Kracken spiced rum Havana 7yr Havana especial Havana original	£3.5 £4 £3.75 £3.5	
Bourbon & Sour Mash Jack Daniels Jim Beam Buffalo Trace	£3 £3 £4	
Vodka Smirnoff Kettle one	£3 £4	

wine list

BUBBLES	125ml	175ml	250ml	b†l
Vitelli Prosecco Spumante Brut Reserve fine bubbles, aromas of elderflower, floavours owith a lemony fresh finish.	£6 of pears & re	d apples		£26
Taittinger Champagne Brut reserve Intensley fragrant, with peach, vanilla & accade subtle buiscuity complexity and superb elegan				£80
WHITES				
Citta dei Ponti Grigio delle Venezie DOC easy-drinking Pinot Grigio, crisply refreshing with pears & green apples	£5 h notes of le	£6.2 mons,	£8	£23
Tokomaru Sauvignon Blanc mouthwateringly fresh white with aromas & flav gooseberries & pineapple	£5.5 ours of fresh	£7 n-cut grass p	£9 peaches,	£26
Chablis Le Finange La Chablisienne fruity aromas of pear juice, slight vegetal & lema fresh palate with a well balanced acidity	nmon hints,			£38
ROSE				
Conte Vecchino Pinot Grigio Blush pink, with hints of violets, roses & a a crisp yet ju	£5 vicy palate (£6.2 of lemon an	£8 d pear	£23
Domaine de la Pastoure Cotes de Provence Provencal rose scented with accacia followed redcurrents & herbs, delicious	by subtle ro	aspberries,		£38
RED				
Paddock Shiraz rich, perfumed Shiraz, full of plumbs, blackberri black pepper	£5 es & raspbe	£6.2 rries, arroma	£8 as of spice &	£23
El Collectivo Malbec rich, easy-drinking Malbec, intense notes of ch	£5.5 ocolate, spi	£7 ce & black	£9 plums	£26
Chateau La Croix Ferrandat St Emilion plush, elegant Bordeaux, full of plumbs, damso	ns, blackcur	rants & a sn	nooth black	£38

pepper finish

COCKTAILS SUBJECT TO AVALIABILITY

All served with 50ml spirits as standard. Please ask server about AF options

MARTINIS £9

French Martini

Loch Insh vanilla confused vodka, Chambourd, pineapple juice

Margarita

Gold tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Khalua, coffee

SHORT £9

Bramble

loch insh gin, raspberry liquor, lemon

whisky Sour

bourbon, gomme, lemon, Angostura bitters & egg white

Lebowski

Loch insh vanilla infused vodka, Kahula, cream & milk

LONG £9

Mosco Mule

Vodka, mint, lime, bitters & fiery ginger beer

Raspberry Collins

Gin, gomme, raspberries, lemon & soda

Mojito

Havana especial, gomme, mint lime & soda

APERITIVES £9

Pimms & Lemonade

Aperol spritz

Bloody Mary

OFF SALES

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	
Drygate Pilzner 4%	£3
Drygate Gladeye IPA	£3
Innis & Gunn 4x440ml 4.6%	£12
BOTTELS OF SPIRITS	
Gin	
Loch Insh small batch locally hand crafted gin	£39
Inshriach local 2 miles	£39
Kinrara local 6 miles	£39
Rum	
Havana 7yr	£39
Havana especial	£30
PRE MIXED CANS	
Jack Daniels & Coke 5% 330ml	£3.25
Gordon's Pink & Tonic 5% 250ml	£3.25
Gordon's G&T 5% 250ml	£3.25
Smirnoff & Coke 5% 250ml	£3.25
Racardi & Coke 5% 250ml	£3.25

